ALOJAMIENTOS Il CONCURSO DE MICRORRELATOS.

Amanecer en Campos

La Casona de Dofia Petra

Hotel Rural San Hipdlito
C.T.R.Villay Corte

Hotel Rural Rincén de Dofia Inés
Hotel Rural La Tata

Hotel Rural Venta del Alon

Casa Rural Casa Arturo
C.T.R.Casa del Cura

Casa Rural Casa Pozo Villa
Hotel Rural Los Oteros

Hotel Rural Betania

C.T.R.El jardin de la Huerta
Encanto Medieval

Casa Ursi

C.T.R. Don Agustin

Posada Real Los Condestables
Posada Real Senda los Frailes
CTR Pago de Alafes

Casa Rural Rinc6n de San Cayetano

Poblacién de Campos
Villarmentero

Tamara de Campos
Ampudia

Villanueva de la Condesa
Cuenca de Campos

Villalén de Campos
Sahagun

Calzadilla de los Hermanillos
Villamarco

Pajares de los Oteros
Villacalabuey

Galleguillos de Campos
Montealgre

Villabrdgima

Tordehumos

Villalpando

Castroverde de Campos
Canizo — Belver de los Montes
Villalpando

Palencia
Palencia
Palencia
Palencia
Valladolid
Valladolid
Valladolid
Ledn
Leodn
Ledn
Leodn
Ledn
Ledn
Valladolid
Valladolid
Valladolid
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora
Zamora

979811099
979065978
979810492
979768632
983756067
983761131
983740951

987337502
987317671
987753057

987785918
983718264
983714002

980660939
980664653
980583069

625469326
639104547
616156502
666361125
679077055
615063588

686789137
619137764

679342694
676332789
655750717
608707481
659600633
619989852
669 970 330
980664600

980660425

http://www.amanecerencampos.com/

http://www.lacasonadepetra.com/casona.html

http://www.sanhipolito.com/

http://www.villaycorte.com/index.html

http://www.rinconines.com/es/index.php

http://www.ctrlatata.com/

http://www.ventadelalon.es/

http://www.ctrarturo.es/

http://www.lacasaelcura.com/

http://www.losoteroshostalrural.es/

http://www.eljardindelahuerta.es/

http://www.encantomedieval.es/

http://www.posadaloscondestables.com

http://www.restaurantelera.com/la-posada.html

http://www.rincondesancayetano.com
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